
Safety Professional
Certificate Program

Mid-America OSHA Education Center is pleased to present the 
Safety Professional Certificate Program (SPCP).

Individuals completing this program will be recognized by their peers as having achieved a superior 
safety education. This certificate program is designed for personnel and their supervisors, who are 

responsible for safety and health audits in construction, general industry and health care environments.

  As a Safety Professional Certificate holder, you will...

(  Continue your professional development in a growing and
changing field!

(   Increase your awareness of changing Federal Regulations!

(   Be recognized and respected as a Mid-America OSHA
Education Center Safety and Health Professional!

(  Enhance your chance for advancement by demonstrating
your proficiency and commitment as a Safety Professional!

Individuals can concentrate in either 
the Construction Industry,  

General Industry or  
Health Care Industry and

have two years to complete the  
required and elective courses.

Becoming a Mid-America Safety and 
Health Professional benefits all parties 
involved -- you, your employer, your 

co-workers, the Safety and Health 
Industry, and the public!

For additional information or to download an application, visit: 
www.midamericaosha.org/certificate-programs

Questions? jessica@midamericaosha.org

ALL courses 
– when taken as part of the SPCP 

program – are

20% OFF!



Core Courses (all required):
OSHA 510  Occupational Safety & Health Standards for the Construction 

Industry
OSHA 3015  Excavation, Trenching & Soil Mechanics
OSHA 3095  Electrical Standards
OSHA 3115 Fall Protection
OSHA 3085 Principles of Scaffolding

Elective Courses (total of 2 units required)
OSHA 521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (1 Unit)
OSHA 2015 Hazardous Materials  (1 Unit)
OSHA 2055 Cranes in Construction (1 Unit)
OSHA 2225 Respiratory Protection (1 Unit)
OSHA 2264 Permit Required Confined Space Entry (1 Unit)
OSHA 5600 Disaster Site Worker Trainer Course (1 Unit)
OSHA 7600  Disaster Site Worker (.5 Unit)
OSHA 7205  Health Hazard Awareness (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7400  Noise Hazards in Construction (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7500  Introduction to Safety & Health Management (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7505  Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7845  Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (.25 Unit)

Core Courses (all required):
OSHA 511  Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry
OSHA 2015  Hazardous Materials
OSHA 2045  Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards
OSHA 2264  Permit-Required Confined Space Entry
OSHA 3095  Electrical Standards

Elective Courses (total of 2 units required)
OSHA 521  OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (1 Unit)
OSHA 2225  Respiratory Protection (1 Unit)
OSHA 2255  Principles of Ergonomics (1 Unit)
OSHA 5810   Hazards Recognition and Standards for On-Shore Oil and Gas 

Exploration and Production (1 Unit)
OSHA 7115  Lockout/Tagout (.5 Unit)
OSHA 7005  Public Warehousing and Storage (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7105  Introduction to Evacuation and Emergency Planning (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7205  Health Hazard Awareness (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7225  Transitioning to Safer Chemicals (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7500  Introduction to Safety & Health Management (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7505  Introduction to Incident [Accident] Investigation (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7845  Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (.25 Unit)

Core Courses (all required):
OSHA 511  Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry
OSHA 521  OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene Hazardous Materials
OSHA 2255  Principles of Ergonomics
OSHA 7105  Evacuation and Emergency Planning
OSHA 7200  Bloodborne Pathogens, Exposure Control for Health Care Facilities

Elective Courses (total of 2 units required)
OSHA 2225  Respiratory Protection (1 Unit)
OSHA 7000  OSHA Training Guidelines for Safe Patient Handling (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7205  Health Hazard Awareness (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7210  Pandemic Influenza (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7500  Introduction to Safety & Health Management (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7505  Introduction to Incident [Accident] Investigation (.25 Unit)
OSHA 7845  Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (.25 Unit)
MA 7220  Hazardous Materials for First Receivers (.25 Unit)
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Register online today to 
begin your journey to 
becoming a Certified 
Safety Professional!

Step 1:  Register online for the 
Certified Safety Professional  
Certificate Program. 
*$149 processing fee per application.

Step 2: After registering for the 
program, you will receive a 20% 
discount on all program courses. 
Sign up for the times and locations 
that fit your schedule! 

Additional information, schedule, 
and registration can be found online 

www.midamericaosha.org/
certificate-programs
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